DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® E Series Broadband Services Routers include the Juniper Networks E320
Broadband Services Router and E120 Broadband Services Router. The E320 provides the
high system capacity, high subscriber density and high interface density that is ideal for
large broadband edge service aggregation sites. The E120 provides the same comprehensive
feature set as the E320 in a form factor that is designed for locations with lower service

96 192
OC12/STM4 ES2-S1 OC12-2/
STM4 IOA
2xOC12/STM4
(ATM/POS)
24 48
OC48/STM16 ES2-S1 OC48-2/
STM16 IOA
1xOC48/STM16
(POS)
6 12
System and Module Options
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
E320 and E120 Base System Options
ES2-BSLM6-SYS 6-slot E120 chassis
ES2-BSLM12-SYS 12-slot E320 chassis
E320 and E120 SFM and SRP Options
ES2-100G-SFM 100 Gbps SFM for the E320 only
ES2-100G-SRP 100 Gbps SRP for the E320 only
ES2-120G-SFM 120 Gbps SFM for the E120 only
ES2-120G-SRP 120 Gbps SRP for the E120 only
ES2-320G-SFM 320 Gbps SFM; supported in the E320 and E120
ES2-320G-SRP 320 Gbps SRP; supported in the E320 and E120
E320 and E120 LM Options
ES2-10GACS4-MOD 10 Gbps advanced access line module
(Advanced LM10A) for E320 with SRP 320 or E120
ES2-10GACS3-MOD 10 Gbps access line module (LM10A)
ES2-10GUPS2-MOD 10 Gbps uplink line module (LM10U)
ES2-4GS1-MOD 4 Gbps line module (LM4)
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
E320 and E120 IOA Options
ES2-10GES1-IOA Provides a single 10-Gigabit Ethernet port via an
XFP interface
ES2-10GES2-IOA Provides two 10-Gigabit Ethernet ports (1-active,
1-standby) via XFP interfaces
ES2-2OC12AS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor
ES2-2OC12PS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 POS ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor
ES2-8OC3AS1-IOA Provides eight OC3/STM1 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor
ES2-GE20S3-IOA Provides 20 Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces
ES2-GE8S1-IOA Provides eight Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor
ES2-OC48PS1-IOA Provides a single OC48/STM16 POS port via SFP